• Philips Lumileds 3030 LEDS with high efficacy >140 Lm/W
• In stock and ships from several U.S. locations for quick delivery
• Standard design with modern components, excellent choice for retrofitting
• Low profile, 3G vibration rated compact design minimizes wind loads
• Patented heat dissipation design for optimum efficiency
• National listing lab tested to IES standards in Type III distribution
• High lumen maintenance exceeds DOE requirements
• Photometric optic built over each LED for enhanced light distribution

Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
           *Adder Applies                                                    Ordering Example: VVDMAL08140-CT-T3-V27-BZ-WM
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Mounting Accessories*
VVDMAL08140
VVDMAL08300
CT - Color
Selectable
T3 - Type III V27 - 120-277V
V48 - 347-480V*
BZ - Bronze
RAL8019
WM - Wall Mount Bracket
SQ1 - Direct Mount Arm for
Square or Round Poles
SQ2 - Adjustable Direct Mount
Arm for Square or Round
Poles
SP - Slipfitter
YK - Yoke
SP1 - 10KA Surge Protection 120-277V
SP2 - 10KA Surge Protection 347-480V
PS1 - 3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell 120-277V
PS2 - 3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell 480V
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 8.7.23
ARRAY AR
Multiple Mounting Options
Wattage & Color Selectable LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
A2ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
330-809-0431